
logo

MMKHKAMPSYMVKAKQM
N
Q
S
T
M
N
K
L
M
S
K
R
A
Q

C

Q
R
Q
KGFSTL I ELMIV I

VAVIVIAGVI LAAAVIALIPMQAYRTQDNYI
T
V
T
I
K
V
A

K
R
A
S
N
T
E
A
Q
R

G
L
A
I
V
N
S
G
T
A

A
V
E
S

A
G
F
I
L
L
S
T
A
A
S
T
L
N
E

V
A
I
E
K
D
N
S
T
G
A
P
S

G
I
M
Q
A
L
I
K
A
I
S
L
T
P
G
T
N
A
A
L
Y
F
I
V
T
S
E
L
N
V
Q
D
E
H
N
T
Y
A
V
A
L
Y
I
I
L
N
Q
S
A

R
N
E
T
A
H
E
G
N

A
H
K
W
N
G
I
K
V
T
A
S

A
V
W
Y
F
L
P

A
K
T
S
V
P
E
K
P
S
L
A
L
N
V
A
G
T
N
Q
S
T
G
L
S
P
T
A
D
L
Q
T
S
A
G

A
P
E
T
D
G
A
G
V
Y
A
A
S
T
V
G
K
S
F
K

NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTAAGF. 79
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTAAGF. 79
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTAAGF. 79
NTDB id 1292 VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1 MKHSKQKKQQGFTLIELMIVVAIIGVLAAAAIPAYQNYVTRSEVTSGLATVKALITPAELHYQENGIAAAATLA...... 74
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 .....MNAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPQYQNYIAKSQVNSGFSEISSIKTGYENAVNEGAVPTKLS........ 67
NTDB id 191898 BCV67 RS04900 WP 062166721.1 .....MKKQQGFTLIELMIVVAIIAILAAIALPMYRDYVAKSQLAAALAEINPAKTALEVALQENGAYVPATPQ...... 69
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 .....MKAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPQYQNYVARSEGASALASVNPLKTTVEEALSRGWSVKSGTGTEDATKK 75
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ...MKAQMQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIALPAYQDYTVRSNAAAALAEITPGKIGFEQAINEGKTPSLTSTDE..... 72
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 .MKPVKSSCRGFSLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIALPAYQNYTVRSTAASALAEITPAKAAFEQAISEGHTPSLVSSLP..... 74
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 ....MNTLQKGFTLIELMIVIAIVGILAAVALPAYQDYTARAQVSEAILLAEGQKSAVTEYYLNHGKWPENNTSAGVAS. 75
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 .....MNAQKGFTLIELMIVIAIIGILAAIAIPAYTDYTVRARVSEGLTAASSMKTTVSENILNAGALVAGTPSTAGSS. 74
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 ......MRQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLTLADSAKLAVSETAITNNALPATQAATGYV.. 72
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 ......MRQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLTLADSAKLAVSETAITNNALPATQAATGYV.. 72
consensus **!!*!!!!!!!*!****!!!*!*! !* ! ** * *** * ** *** * * *

logo

EVG
T
C
F
Q
Y
D
P
R

P
I
V
L
T
G
F
L
I
T
V

A
D
G
Q
T
V

D
T
V
A
E
I
S
A
D
P
S
A
M
T

A
T
G
N
S

D
K
S
P
N
R
V
A
L
Y
D

A
C
G
S
A
D
K
T
A
P
T
V
I
A
K
T
Y
D
N
V

G
S
I
L
V

D
Q
I
K
A
D
T
Y
S
P
V
A
I
T
F
K
T
ASACDEIT

G

E
L
P
T
V
G
A

E
T
Y
L
A
S
T
V
D
G
A
K
S
G
H
A
N
S
T

P
A
G
D
K
Q
T
V
L
V
I
E
I
L
K
T
A
F
L
S
T
V
I
Y

C
T
M
Y
F
T

A
V
L
T
D
L
M
Q
S
K
T

F
N
S
G
D
G
M
N
V
A
D
G
P
N
A
N
S
T
A
D
P
G

E
I
R
S
A
V
K

N
F
A
I
V

A
N
T
D
G
K
S

T
S
G
A
G
S
K
N
V
I
K
T

L
V
I
E
I
S
V
Q
T
F
I
M
L
N
W
A
T
PGTRLYQ

R
E
S
A
D
T

A
P
S
N
T
G
A
S
T
A
N
D
T
V
G
E
G
K
A
T
LWADFKSTCAGLVSTPQVGSTPGDTAGQLVTRADDDTVAD

NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 .TRLGTVEDMG.DGKIVIAPTASGALGGT..IKYTFD....AGVVSSSKIQLA...RD.ANGLWTCSTTV.......... 137
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 .TRLGTVEDMG.DGKIVIAPTASGALGGT..IKYTFD....AGVVSSSKIQLA...RD.ANGLWTCSTTV.......... 137
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 .TRLGTVEDMG.DGKIVIAPTASGALGGT..IKYTFD....AGVVSSSKIQLA...RD.ANGLWTCSTTV.......... 137
NTDB id 1292 VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1 ..QLGVDVAANDLGAIDSA.....LAGGSPTLTFT...FDADSSIDGGILTFT...RD.AATGWSCLPTA.......... 130
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 ..DVGFTAATSSVCATYSIDAF.TETDGAGKI.TCTLKG..NPKIATKIVELT...RS.TDGAWTCVSDV.......... 127
NTDB id 191898 BCV67 RS04900 WP 062166721.1 ..DLGLQTAPTPRCSA.........YGASATVLSCTVLG..NDIVTGAVVTLT...RTPATGAWACTVTG.......... 123
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 EVPLGVAADANKLGTIALKP...DPADGTADITLTFTMGGAGPKNKGKIITLT...RTAADGLWKCTSDQ.......... 139
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 .GYIGITDSTS.YCDVDLD....TAADGH..IE.CTAKGGNAGKFDGKTITLN...RT.ADGEWSCASTL.......... 129
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 .GFIGIGASTN.YCTVTLI....ATATGS..IT.CTTQNGMPDRFNGKTITIA...RT.TDGLWDCTSDL.......... 131
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 ..PPT.........DIKGKYVK.EVEVKNGVVTATMLSSGVNNEIKGKKLSLW.GRRENGSVKWFCGQPVTRADDDTVAD 142
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 ..CVGVQEISASNATTNVATAT.CGASSAGQIIVTMDT....TKAKGANITLTPT.YASGAVTWKCTTT........... 135
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 ..........SPAATPNVASIA.IGA..NGVITITY.T....AAAGGGTIVMTPTLQANGDVTWTCTGG........... 123
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 ..........SPAATPNVQSIA.IGA..NGVITITY.T....AAAGGGTIIMTPTLQANGDVTWTCTGG........... 123
consensus ** * * * * * * * * * * * * !*!**

logo

AKDGKTEGS
T
I
L
P
V
L
T
D
E
K
P
T
A
S

A
Q
R
E
K
F
H
I
Y
I
V
K
L
R
A

V
P
D
A
S
G
K
E
T
K
S
GCLSRTDGKPAKGTAPSTDTIAENGKAITSL

NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 .......TSEIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 .......TSEIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 .......TSEIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1292 VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1 ........PAIAVDGCS............ 139
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 .......PTEFLPKGCTAGTPTEGAITSL 149
NTDB id 191898 BCV67 RS04900 WP 062166721.1 ...GTGLVAKHRPGGCT............ 137
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 .......DEQFIPKGCSK........... 150
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 .......DAKYKPGKCS............ 139
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 .......DSRYKPGKCL............ 141
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 AKDGKEIDTKHLPSTCRDKASDAK..... 166
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 .....S.DKKYVPSECRG........... 147
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 .....TLLAKYRPASCRP........... 136
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 .....TLLAKYRPASCRP........... 136
consensus * !*



X non conserved

X similar

X ≥ 50% conserved


